G.N. 1094

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2435427
2885913
2295548
2886952
2885754

2878976
2879282
2886753
2878900
2885774
1082167
2886789
2883500
2752369
2751517
2878812
2752411
2878818
2295584
2886661
2879564
2885821
2879233
2885740
2435121

ABBY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ADVANCE CREATION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

AG MEDICARE LIMITED

AT RONG TRADE LIMITED

AIR CHINA SHANGHAI EASTERN AIRLINES CO., LIMITED

ALLIED GREAT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ALUCINDOR LIMITED

ANTI-FEATHER INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
ARTS CHUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Adeli Technology Co., Limited

Aggressive Development International Limited

Apple Paradise Limited

Art Capital Invest Limited

Artanis Technology Limited

BAODESHENG TRADING LIMITED

BEST GROUP CONSULTANTS LIMITED
BESTLAND AGRO TRADING LIMITED

BLOOM WELL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
BRIGHT TIME ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
BRIGHTYUAN TRADE LIMITED

CENTURY CROWN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CG HIGH TECH TRADING LIMITED

CHANCE TAKE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHEER SMOOTH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHENGHAI TRADING LIMITED
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2886481
2154992
2879557
2879558
2886651

2878990
0773029
2886755
2883596

2879296

2437477

2885927
2885929
2752407
2295326
2879559
2883760
2752292
2879379

2883614
2885820
2884467
2437546

1280600
2884366
2886696
2295627
2295643
0866295
1079801

CHINA ADVERTISING ALLIANCE CO., LIMITED
CHINA TOP FORTUNE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHUN KEI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHUNG YIP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CLOBAL INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT
GROUP CO., LIMITED

CREATIVE RICH CORPORATION LIMITED
CSP CONSULTANTS LIMITED
Caesar Seafood Limited

China Dafengtang Cultural Communication Group Co., Limited

China Tao-Xingzhi International Education and Technology Group
Company Limited

Ching Hop Union Health Products Holdings Limited

Chocolatebar Kingdom Limited

Chun Ching Limited

Comelyhome Limited

Crocoway Asia Limited

DRAGON TALENT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
DRAGON ZONE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
DRINK SMART LIMITED

Dadi Ecological Environment Technology Limited

Des Trade Co., Limited
Divine Land Group (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Dongge Trading Co., Limited

EAA International Education Group Limited

EAST TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
EASY RICHFIELD LIMITED

EDOHK INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

ELS Hong Kong Limited

ENERGY DYNAMIC LIMITED

EPG ASIA LIMITED

EVERPRO ENTERPRISES LIMITED
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2885884 Eleven International HK Limited

2879561 FAI TED TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED L TR TR A

2883762 FENGATE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED BT AETRAT

2884511 FIRM THINKING ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED HEETARAE

2884500 FOOK FAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED S AR A )

2878997 FORTUNE GREAT INVESTMENT LIMITED FEHLE AR AT

2879052 FOSHAN GAOMING DISTRICT NANYUE STEEL STRUCTURE LT I R g e R 1
MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED AR AE

2752180 FUTURE SPIRIT LIMITED B ATRAT

2885885 Faigao Trading Co. LIMITED BEESARATE

2884575 Feng Qun Holdings Co., Limited SRR AR A

2885898 Fengqun Trading Co., Limited R B TR A

2435068 Forever Standard Science Co., Limited

2154901 GERMANY HP PUMP ELECTRICAL LIMITED ERES R ERERIRAE

0866654 GLORY GAIN LIMITED AR AT

2435445 GOLDSTONE CULTURE INVESTMENT HOLDING COMPANY S B TR A E
LIMITED

2879234 GOOD HARVEST TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED (B SITRATRAE

2879242 GREAT NEWS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED R SRR A E

2751979 GREAT PROMISE ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED Ek TR TR A

1001746 GREEN JADE LIMITED AR E

2886631 Golden Thai Restaurant Limited SBBBEATRAT

2879018 Golden Village Limited kIR AT

2883718 Great forest trading co., Limited KA R IRAE

2295366 Greenwich Strategic Partners Limited

2879386 Group Consulting Service Limited

2879239 HANG YUEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED HE SRR A

2879243 HAPPY EASTERN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED EHE HIERARAT

2879346 HAPPY LUCK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED B SRR A E]

2879350 HAPPY WISDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED EEE SRR T

2879562 HIGH KAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED 4 SRR A E

2879351 HING YORK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED EHEE SRR A E]

2884484 HK HUATAI FITNESS CULTURE SPREAD LIMITED FHER S L EEER A

4

HK LIGHTLINK INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

I

2879483 BEEREARAT



2885744
2885924
2884544

2885838
2884540
2885853
2885862
2885931
2886569
2885829
2879028
2885902
2437543
2885755

2752263
2437405
2435409

2886588

2886902

2885938
2878907
2879114

2295532
2879068
2878909
2885763
2886614
2886821
1281219
2437528

HK LUZHENG SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK WANDING TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK WOODPECKER (SHOES & DRESS) GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK YICHANGHE TRADING LIMITED

HK YINGTAISHENG INDUSTRY LIMITED
HK YISHENGHE TRADING LIMITED

HK YIXINGHE TRADING LIMITED

HK YONGQI TEXTILE LIMITED

HK YUHUANG ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED
HM Trading Co., Limited

HO TACK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HONG JET TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HONG KONG KALAFINA GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG OKAXING CULTURAL CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HONG KONG VONEDOWS ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG YIYUAN ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BITCLUB NETWOEK BLOCKCHAIN CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JINZHOU INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDING
LIMITED

HONGKONG LYS TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG SHENGDONGWEI TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SHUXIN TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG TINGYA BEAUTY (INTERNATIONAL) CO.,
LIMITED

HOOCH ASIA LIMITED

HOP FAITH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HOPE ON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HTH Trading Limited

HUA KAI SHENG TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HUACHI TRADING LIMITED

HUANYU (HK) PRECISION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HUGE PROFIT ENTERPRISE LIMITED
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2885912
2886812
2752211
2883643
2878836
2884518
2883752
2884446
2885891
2884119
2883713
2752030
2886967
2886780
2879375
2886713
1281287
2886798
0626683
2884419
2883773
2886884
2886561
2879030

2885849
2295337
2885771
2883633
2885905
2878893
2878894
2883721
2885761

Henshuai Trading Co., Limited

Hester Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Global Export Limited

Hong Kong Jili Trading Limited

Hong Kong JunYa Limited

Hong Kong Junfa Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Meiyu Trading Limited

Hong Kong Nuocheng Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Ogilvy Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Opel Classic Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xiayan Cosmetics Group Limited
Hongkong Ge Kou Cosmetics Co., Limited
Hongkong Sunisa Cosmetics Co., Limited
Hongkong Xintu International Travel Service Co., Limited
House Planet Limited

INVV Hongkong Limited

IS-Tech Enterprise Consulting Company Limited
Interdrinks (HK) Limited

] & S INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

JCH TRADE LIMITED

JENCAY CAPITAL LIMITED

JIANGHENG TRADE LIMITED

JJANGMEN YONGDING HARDWARE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

JINKENDO (HK) JAPANESE HEALTH SUPPLEMENT PRODUCTS
COMPANY LIMITED

JIYUAN HK CO., LIMITED

JUNE HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED

Jielin Trading Co., Limited

Jinx Trading Co., Limited

Junru Trading Co., LIMITED

KENT GLORY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KENT HUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KESMIR INDUSTRIAL CO. LIMITED

KEY CONTINENTAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2886841
28179257
2879258
2884574
2883647
2885893
2878939
2886691
2879263
2879265
2879264
2885816
2885910
2155104
2292750
2886923
2879399
2883562
2292770
2885915
2886820
2884499
2884212
1002795
2879064
2886843

2155077
2879353
2883715
0570467
2879471
2879354
2879400

KING WISDOM DRAGON (HONGKONG) GROUP LIMITED
KWONG CHEUK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KWONG LIK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Kailin Trade Development Co., Limited

KronoVision Limited

LAI'FULL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LANGLONG INT'L (HONGKONG) TRADE LIMITED
LIFEKE TRADE LIMITED

LONG HONOUR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LUCK BUILD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LUEN CITY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LeiLing Trading Co., LIMITED

Long Shifei Trading Co., LIMITED

MAX RISE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
MBK MOULD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MHUAN TRADE LIMITED

MING FAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

MKZ Group Limited

MTBLSM LIMITED

Ma Tengfei Trading Co., LIMITED

MiHang trading Limited

NAFA FS LIMITED

NEW ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

NEW WISDOM HOLDINGS LIMITED

NICEWELL CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED

New Vision Restaurant Management Company Limited

Next Door Limited

OTTO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Oyo Sunshine (China) Limited

PACIFIC TOP REALTY LIMITED

PAN ASIA OIL & GAS TRADING LIMITED
PEOPLE PROFIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PRIME TIMES TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2879401
2879096
0866639
2884552
2435091

2752085
2879054
2879569
2884452
2751521
2154890
2158090
2437419
2752036
2752148
2886514
2879566
2879567
1518556
2879565
2295459
2435300
2752177
2886776
2884250
2158247
2295510
2886485
2886662
2879542
2879553
2759459
2886777

PROFIT CENTRAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Pak Yu Logistics Limited

Pierre Cardin Aviation Couture Limited

QI ZHEN TRADING LIMITED

QILU EVERBRIGHT ADVANCED MATERIALS GROUP LIMITED

QISHENG TRADE LIMITED

RICH (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

RISE JET TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

RLO TRADING CO., LIMITED

ROSALIND TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Resparkle Limited

Richain International Investment Co., Limited

SAS International Metals And Resources Limited

SBA Holdings Limited

SELECT MAGIC LIMITED

SHAN-E TECH & CONSULTANT CO., LIMITED
SHARP FIRST TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHARP WIDE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHRINE OF NANSHA LIMITED -THE-

SKY TEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SMART DAY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SMART LINK MANAGEMENT INVESTMENT LIMITED
STRONG EXCELLENT LIMITED

SURPLUS FULLRICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Shangyuan Trading Co., Limited

Silverlake Electronic & Plastic Co., Limited

Sorority Investment Consulting Co., Limited -The-

South Sudan Crude Limited

Star Star Trading Co., Limited

TACK YUET TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TAI RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TAK HUNG INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TAK KO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2879556
2886869
2886606
2886716
2879554
2886546
2879555
0866797
2878841
2886482

2886556
2886547
2886550
2885895
2752386
2879279
2885920
2883553
2886626
2886808
2155033
2884472

2435249
2878872
2883496
2886856
2883675
2886707
2435190
2886842
2884462
2886864

TAKE HO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TAT CHING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TENSON LIMITED

TIAN GE LAN LIMITED

TIME TECH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TING MAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TONE WORLD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TOPRUN ENTERPRISE GROUP LIMITED
TOTAL RICH ASIA LIMITED

TOYZHG (JAPAN) CHG ENGINEERING MACHINERY OIL
LIMITED

TRAT TRADING (HK) LIMITED

TREASURE FAME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TREASURE FULLRICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TRIDENT UNION CO., LIMITED

TRUEplux Company Limited

Talent Resource Consulting Limited

Tenghailong Trading Co., LIMITED

Tianjin Tanggu Wast Valve Co., Limited

To Easy Trade Limited

Top Deal Services (HK) Limited

Trade Flow Limited

UK BRITAIN COUNT BEER GROUP LIMITED

UNITED METAL AND MACHINERY LIMITED
VANTAGE BILLION LIMITED

WAI CHARM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WANG MIN CONSULTANT LIMITED

WEALTHY FRIEND CORPORATION LIMITED
WENIEDA TRADE LIMITED

WEIYE BAISHENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
World Civilization Exposition Limited

‘Wukai Trading Co., Limited

XB Trading Limited
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2879462
2884443
2435364
2885825
2885854
2435422
2885845
2883507
2883509
2886723
2886945
2885928
2295554
2886595
2885926
2884505

4 March 2022

XIN ZHI INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED
XINTAI TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED
XNT Enterprise Limited

Xiangkun Trading Co., LIMITED

Y&M HongKong Trading Co., Limited

Y&W GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

YTHE Holding Co., Limited

YIP SHINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YIU KAU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YUANYIDE TRADING LIMITED

Yingjieda Trading Co., Limited

Yingmao Trading Co., LIMITED

ZERO-IN DESIGN LIMITED

ZHONGYUN HK TRADING LIMITED

Zenghui Trading Co. Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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